

TA 9 of 2014

Order dated 21.01.2026

Today is fixed for SR.

No step taken by the appellant.

No requisite filed to issuing notice upon the respondent.

Fixing 16.03.2026 for taking step by the appellant and filing requisite.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, F.T.C. -1,
Alipurduar.
J.O. Code W.B. 01009